RETRF700

- ORIGINAL WORKWEAR HOODIE

RETRF700 ORIGINAL WORKWEAR HOODIE ((ITIE)

REGATTA

SPECIFIKACIJA VELICINE (CM)

Kom./®
Duljina tijela (A)
Sirina prsa (B)

BOJE:

Rock Grey Marl

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

GLAVNE ZNACAJKE

280 g/m?

Graphic print detail

Ribbed cuffs and hem

Grown on hood with drawcords

Kangaroo pocket to front
Predlozena dekoracija:
Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing

Zemlja podrijetla:

Bangladesh

16
71
53.50

16
73.50
57.50
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